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WMDW24 - WEDNESDAY MASTER DOUBLES
CONVENTIONAL / REMOTE
WINTER 2024 * 7:30 PM * OPEN 2 PLAYER "CRIC - 01" * $13 / PLAYER

Team

Team Name/Location

Captain

Captain Phone #

1 HOLE OUT HEROES

MISCUES - 316 S ELM AVE HASTINGS

2 Cupid stUNTS
MADSEN'S 4700 DUDLEY ST

BALD BULL SHOOTERS
MADSEN'S 4700 DUDLEY ST
IN DART DETENTION
MADSEN'S 4700 DUDLEY ST
MADSEN'S OG DARTERS
MADSEN'S 4700 DUDLEY ST
MADSEN'S RUN IT BACK
MADSEN'S 4700 DUDLEY ST

THE TANK HOUSE OF PAIN

TANK - 101 N DENVER HASTINGS

NORTHSIDE ROUNDERS
THE TAM - 105 S 25TH

TAM CALEB N BUBBA
THE TAM - 105 S 25TH

CHRIS CRECELIUS

DALE KENWORTHY

NATE NEWCOMER

JAMES HOOD

FRANK BRHEL

ZACK BURKHOLDER

COREY LAMMERS

DAVID FREAUF

CALEB BRIDGEFORD

402-469-9340

402-875-0886

402-601-5179

402-450-9088

402-432-3310

402-416-0955

402-469-9534

402-890-7940

402-812-7054

HOME TEAM IS NOW LISTED ON THE LEFT * HOME TEAM IS NOW LISTED ON THE LEFT

Week 1
1/10/2024
HOME/AWAY
6-8
7-3
9-1
4-2
5 - BYE

Week 7
2/21/2024
HOME/AWAY
4-7
2-6
1-5
3-8
9 - BYE

Week 2
1/17/2024
HOME/AWAY
1-4
3-9
8-7
5-6
2 - BYE

Week 8
2/28/2024
HOME/AWAY
9-4
7-2
6-1
5-3
8 - BYE

Week 3
1/24/2024
HOME/AWAY
4-3
2-1
9-8
7-5
6 - BYE

Week 9
3/6/2024
HOME/AWAY
8-5
2-9
1-7
3-6
4 - BYE

Week 4
1/31/2024
HOME/AWAY

8-4
3-2
5-9
6-7
1-BYE

Week 10
3/13/2024
HOME/AWAY
8-6
3-7
1-9
2-4
5-BYE

Week 5
2/7/2024
HOME/AWAY
4-5
2-8
3-1
9-6
7 - BYE

Week 11
3/20/2024
HOME/AWAY
4-1
6-5
9-3
7-8
2 - BYE

Week 6
2/14/2024
HOME/AWAY

6-4
5-2
8-1
7-9
3 -BYE

Week 12
3/27/2024
HOME/AWAY
3-4
1-2
8-9
5-7
6 - BYE
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