

## AE LEAGUES LINCOLN-GRAND ISLAND HASTINGS-KEARNEY NORTH PLATTE 402-477-9757



## WMDW24 - WEDNESDAY MASTER DOUBLES

## **CONVENTIONAL / REMOTE**

WINTER 2024 \* 7:30 PM \* OPEN 2 PLAYER "CRIC - 01" \* \$13 / PLAYER

Team	Team Name/Location		Captain Phone #		
1	1 HOLE OUT HEROES		CHRIS CRECELIUS	402-469-9340	
2	MISCUES - 316 S ELM AVE HASTINGS 2 Cupid stUNTS		DALE KENWORTHY	402-875-0886	
-	MADSEN'S 4700 DUDLEY ST		DALL KLAWOKIIII	402-073-0000	
3	BALD BULL SHOOTERS		NATE NEWCOMER	402-601-5179	
_	MADSEN'S 4700 DUDLEY ST				
4	IN DART DETENTION MADSEN'S 4700 DUDLEY ST		JAMES HOOD	402-450-9088	
5	MADSEN'S OG DARTERS		FRANK BRHEL	402-432-3310	
	MADSEN'S 4700 DUDLEY ST				
6	MADSEN'S RUN IT BACK MADSEN'S 4700 DUDLEY ST		ZACK BURKHOLDER	402-416-0955	
7	7 THE TANK HOUSE OF PAIN		COREY LAMMERS	402-469-9534	
•	TANK - 101 N DENVER HASTINGS		OKET EARINERS	402 400 0004	
8	NORTHSIDE ROUNDERS		DAVID FREAUF	402-890-7940	
	THE TAM - 105 S 25TH				
9	TAM CALEB N BUBBA THE TAM - 105 S 25TH		CALEB BRIDGEFORD	402-812-7054	
-					
	HOME TEAM IS NOW LISTED ON THE LEFT			OW LISTED ON THE	
Week 1	Week 2	Week 3	Week 4	Week 5	Week 6
1/10/2024	1/17/2024	1/24/2024	1/31/2024	2/7/2024	2/14/2024
HOME/AWAY	HOME/AWAY	HOME/AWAY	HOME/AWAY	HOME/AWAY	HOME/AWAY
6 - 8	1 - 4	4 - 3	8 - 4	4 - 5	6 - 4
7 - 3	3 - 9	2 - 1	3 - 2	2 - 8	5 - 2
9 - 1	8 - 7	9 - 8	5 - 9	3 - 1	8 - 1
4 - 2	5 - 6	7 - 5	6 - 7	9 - 6	7 - 9
5 - BYE	2 - BYE	6 - BYE	1 - BYE	7 - BYE	3 - BYE
W1-7	Wasta 9	Wasta O	Wash 40	Wools 44	Wasta 40
Week 7 2/21/2024	Week 8 2/28/2024	Week 9 3/6/2024	Week 10 3/13/2024	Week 11 3/20/2024	Week 12 3/27/2024
HOME/AWAY	HOME/AWAY	HOME/AWAY	HOME/AWAY	HOME/AWAY	HOME/AWAY
4 - 7	9 - 4	8 - 5	8 - 6	4 - 1	3 - 4
2 - 6	7 - 2	2 - 9	3 - 7	6 - 5	1 - 2
1 - 5	6 - 1 5 - 3	1 - 7	1 - 9	9 - 3	8 - 9 5 - 7
3 - 8	5 - 3 9 BVE	3-6	2 - 4 5 BYE	7-8 2 BVE	5 - 7
9 - BYE	8 - BYE	4 - BYE	5 - BYE	2 - BYE	6 - BYE

## HOME TEAM IS NOW LISTED ON THE LEFT